





























		2026-02-10T20:09:37-0300
	NEW HOPE ENDOSCOPY LTDA:61850683000160


		2026-02-10T09:43:52-0300
	VANIA CRISTINA WENTZ:51757320210
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	INSTITUTO DE PREVIDENCIA DO MUNICIPIO DE RUROPOLI:23043748000177




